	Μ	1000000810
Ĩ		5

Reques	stor's Name)			
(Addres	s)			
(Addres	s)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP				
(Busine	ss Entity Name)			
(Docum	ent Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



RECEIVED 2021 OCT 26 PH 2: 12 ALLAHASSET, FLORE



## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

۱ <sup>۱</sup>

DATE: 10/26/21

. .

- NAME: DC TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL, LLC
- **TYPE OF FILING:** AMENDMENT
- COST: 25.00

**RETURN:** PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE @ Houge

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

## SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1.	. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of
----	---

State: DC TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL, LLC

. .

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:							
( <u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )							
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				2021 OCT 26 M			
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	bility company is:	417000000810	in.				
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:				·			
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: $\frac{01/26}{1}$	/2017			• <u> </u>			
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable of	banges)						
5. New name of the limited liability company:(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")							
copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")							
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office add	utess nere:			<u>e new</u>			
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>					
New Registered Office Address:		iter Florida Stre	at Address				
	Enter Florida Street Address						
	City	, ł	lorida Zip Ca				
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered agent I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and and accept the obligations of my position as register	istered Agent: and agree to act in	this capacity. If	further agree to a	comply with			

document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

\* 7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

•

<u>\_</u>\_\_

.

8. I	f the amendment changes person	, title or capacity	in accordance with	605.0902 (1)(e)	, indicate that change:
------	--------------------------------	---------------------	--------------------	-----------------	-------------------------

;

ı.

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address Ty	pe of Action
MGR		Westport International Holdings, LLC	_ DAdd
		PO BOX 4470, Lake Tahoe, NV 89449	Remove
MGR	Craig Intelisano	1767 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard, Suite 113,	_ ■Add
		Bradenton, Florida 34211	_ 🗆 Remove
MGR	Jacqueline D. Weachock	1767 Lakewood Ranch Boulevard, Suite 113,	🖿 Add
		Bradenton, Florida 34211	_ 🗆 Remove
			SECRETING CT 26 ERM 8: 14
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 c ed amendment(s), duly authenticated by t nder the law of which this entity is organi	he official having custody of records in the	_ □Remove

Signature of the authorized representative

٠

Craig Intelisano, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00